We currently do not offer dine-in service

Please put in your take out order at least 15 minutes before
closing time

Appetizers
Egg Rolls $7.50 Spring Rolls $7.50 Cream Cheese Puffs* $7.50
Chicken Fingers* $5.00 Butterfly Shrimps* $7.00 Veggie Spring Rolls $7.50
Soups
Egg Drop Soup $4.75 (small) Hot Sour Soup $4.75 (small)
$9.50 (large) $9.50 (large)

Phé’ best soup of the world

Eye of Round Steak (phd tai) $11.00 Eye of Round Steak and Plank Steak (tdi nam) $11.50
Eye of Round steak & Meat Ball $11.50 Pho Special (all of the above) $12.00

Vietnamese Salads

Grilled Pork, or Chicken, or Egg Roll Salad $11.50 Grilled Shrimp, or Marinated Beef $12.00
Tofu Salad $12.00
Combination Salads C1 (pork, chicken, and shrimp), C2, C3, C5 (pork/beef/chicken and egg roll) $12.50

Fried Rice

Chicken, or, Pork, or Veggies Fried Rice $11.00 Shrimp, or Beef Fried Rice $11.50
House Special Fried with Roasted Garlic  $13.00 House Special Fried Rice $12.00



Chow Fun and Pad Thai Noodles

Beef or Chicken or Tofu Chow Fun $13.00 Sea Food Chow Fun $14.00
Chicken Pad Thai / $13.00 Beef Pad Thai / $13.50
Shrimp Pad Thai / $13.50

Singapore Noodles

Classic Singapore (pork and shrimp) $14.00 Chicken, or Pork, or Vegetables $13.00

Soft Noodles

Chicken or Pork or Vegetable Lo Mein* $12.00 Beef or Shrimp Lo Mein* $13.00
House Special Lo Mein* $13.00

Chow Mein (crispy) Noodles

Chicken or Pork or vegetable Noodle*  $13.00 Beef or Shrimp Noodle* $13.50
House Special Noodle* $13.00

Vegetarian Dishes

Tofu with Shiitake Mushroom $12.50 Tofu Curry Mixed Vegetables#  $13.50
Tofu Pad Thai » $13.50 Mixed Vegetables Stir Fry $11.00



Beef with Green Pepper and Tomato
Beef Mixed Vegetables

Beef Pea Pod

Kung Pao Beefs

Beef with Thai Basil

Honey Walnut Shrimp*

Sesame Shrimp*

Kung Pao Shrimp /

Scallop and Shrimp Vegetables
Hot and Spicy Shrimp /

Beef Dishes

$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$13.00
$14.00

Beef Pineapple $13.00
Beef Broccoli $13.00
Mongolian Beef / $13.00

Sauteed Beef with Fried Potatoes $14.00

Seafood Dishes

$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.50
$14.00

Seafood Medley/ $14.00
Sweet and Sour Shrimp* $13.00
Shrimp Mixed Vegetables $13.00
Curry Shrimp » $13.00

Sole Fish Black Bean Sauce / $14.00

Poultry and Pork Dishes

Chicken Vegetables

Sesame Chicken*

Chicken Shiitake Mushroom
Chicken Thai Green Curry /
Kung Pao Chicken /
Hawaiian Chicken*

Pork Thai Basil

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00

Sweet and Sour Chicken* $12.00
An Nam Chicken* / $13.00
Hot and Spicy Chicken # $14.00
Curry Chicken # $13.00
Cashew Chicken $13.00
Pork with Mixed Vegetables $12.00



Extras

Meat $2.00 Seafood $3.00 Steamed Rice (16 0z: $1.50, 26 oz: $2.50)
Vegetables $2.00 Rice Noodle $1.50 Fried Rice (16 oz: $2.50 with dinner entree only)
Fish Sauce, Peanut sauce (3 oz: $0.50) Sweet Sour Sauce (8 oz: $1.50, 16 0z: $2.50)

7 Spicy level to your taste: (1: very mild, 10: very hot)

* These dishes may contain some gluten

Food Allergy Warning!

If you are allergic to soy and nut, please ask before making order

Actual menu items and prices may change without notice



